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10:40 am 

12:00 m 

12:00 m 
(3 1/2 hrs} 

3:30 pm 
(.10 min} 

. 3:45 pm 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Monday, May 31, 1982 

Depart for Arlington Cemetery for Memorial 
Day Ceremonies (Stephen Studdert} 

Return White House 

Lunch and Personal Staff Time 

Taping for French D-Day Special 
(Bakshian/Goode} 

To Residence for remainder of the day 

UNPUBLISHED 
May 28, 1982 
11:00 am 

South Grounds 

South Grounds 

Oval Office I 
Re~;ldence 

Library 

Residence 



9:00 am 
(30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
(90 min) 

11:30 am 
(30 min) 

12:00 m 
( 60 min) 

1:30 pm 
( 90 min) 

3:00 pm 
( 20 min) 

3:20 pm 
( 30 min) 

4:00 pm 
(30 min) 

4:30 pm 
( 30 min) 

5:00 pm 
( 30 min) 

Staff Time 

THE WHITE HOUSE 

WASHINGTON 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Tuesday, June 1, 1982 

(Baker, Meese, Deaver) 

National Security Briefing 
(Clark) 

Senior Staff Time 

Pre-Europe Briefing 
(Clark) 

Personal Staff Time 

Issues Briefing Lunch 
(Darman/Fuller) 

Pre-Europe Briefing 
(Clark) 

Pre-Interview Briefing 
(Gergen/Speakes) 

Interview with European TV Networks 
(Gergen/Speakes) 

Interview with Wire Services 
(Gergen/Speakes) 

Haircut 

Staff Time 
(Baker, Meese, Deaver) 

UNPUBLISHED 
May 28, l982 
11:00 am 

oval Off ice 

Oval Off ice 

Oval Off ice 

Cabinet Room · 

Oval Off ice 

Cabinet Room 

Cabinet Room 

Oval Off ice 

Library 

Oval Off ice 

West Basement 

Oval Off ice 



5/28/82 

Wednesday, June 2 

9:35 . am European Departure Event East Room 

10:10 am 
depart S.Grounds 

The President and .Mrs. Reagan depart 
for trip to Paris, Versailles, Vatican 
City, London, Bonn and Berlin (see · 
s·epa.:ra.te schedulel 

Friday, June 11 

6:40 pm 

7:15 pm 

Saturday, June 12 

· Sunday, June 13 

Monday, · June 14 

Afternoon 

Evening 

The President and Mrs. Reagan return 
to Andrews 

The President and Mrs. Reagan arrive So.Grounds 

N TO Camp David 

N Camp David 

• 'N Camp David 

TN 

Return to White House 

Attend Bob M~chel Fundraising Reception 
at the Capitol Hill Club (Duberstein/Rollins/ 
Studdert} 



Tuesday, June 15 

9:00 am 
(30 min) 

9:30 am 
( 60 min) 

10:30 am 
(15 min) 

10:45 am 
( 15 min} 

11:00 am 
( 60 min) 

12:00 m 
.(60 min) 

1:30 pm 
(20 min) 

2:00 pm 
{ 60 min) 

Afternoon 

Evening 

T 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Off°ice 

Meeting with Bipartisan Congressional 
Leaders (Duberstein) Cabinet Ro.om 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

:l;_Q!;lue~ Briefing Lunch · (Darman/Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Kickoff of national campaign in support of balanced 
buoget CDole/Duberstein:.;ls:tu.Q.:d~·rj~:f.;:i~-§:1gkol Steps · 

Cabinet Time (Fuller) Cabinet Room 

To Houston 

Clements Fundraising Dinner in Houston 

ON Houston 



Wednesday, June 16 

2:30 pm 
( 60 min) 

T 

3: 45 pm T 
(10 mins) 

5:00 pm 
( 30 min) 

5:30 pm 

7:00 pm TN 

5/28/82 

Return to Washington 

NSC Time (Clark) Cabinet Room 

Dropby Briefing for National Association of 
Broadcasters (Small) 450 EOB 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

Haircut 

George Murphy Birthday Reception 
Senate Caucus Room 



5/28/82 

Thursday, June 17 

TQ New York City 

Lunche0n Meetinq in NYC . 

United Nations Speech 

Return to Washington 



Friday, June 18 

11:00 am 
( 6 0 min) 

12:00 am 
( 60 min) 

2:00 pm 
(60 min) 

4:00 pm 
(15 min) 

5:00 pm 
(_30 min) 

5: 30 pm 

T 

T 

N 

5/28/82 

HOLD MORNING 

Cabinet Time (Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Lunch and Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

NSC Time (Clark) Cabinet Room 

Personnel Time (James) Oval Office 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

Reception for the Republican National Committee 
(Rollins/Brandon) Residence 



5/28/82 

Saturday, June 19 

Personal Time 

Sunday, June 20 

Personal Time 



Monday, ·June 21 

9: 00 am 
(30 min) 

9: 30 am 
( 15 min) 

9:45 am 
( 15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

11:00 am 
(30 min) 

11:30 am 
(30 min) 

12:15 pm 
(7 5 min) 

1:30 pm 
( 5 min) 

5:00 pm T 
(15 min) 

5:30 pm N 
(20 min) 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

., 

~;ie1i~~r ·i~r . -3~gi~ ,:: worki~1g. :~vi-~ik::~~1fi;·;k>-::-,ci:~E-&:(ir-:i~ ' 

I 

Meeting with P, M. Begin (Clark} Oval Office 

\ 
Lunch with P. M. Begin (Clark/Brandon) Residence 

Joint Statements (Clark) Diplomatic Entrance 

Taping Session (Bakshian/Goode) Library or Map Room 
(1) For Annual Meeeting National Conference of 
State Legislatures 

Senatorial Trust Reception (Rollins/Brandon) 
Residence 



'ruesday~ June 22 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
( 60 min) · 

10:30 am 
(15 min) 

10:45 am 
(15 min) 

11:00 am 
( 30 min) 

11:30 am 
( 30 min) 

12:15 pm 
(75 min) 

2:30 pm 
(60 min) 

4:20 pm 
{ 5 min) 

4:30 pm 
(30 min) 

5:00 pm 
(.30 min) 

T 

T 

T 

T 

5/28/82 

Staff Time {Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

Meeting with GOP Congressional Leaders 
(Duberstein) Cabinet Room 

National Security Briefing {Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

Personal Staff Time Oval Office 

Meeting with President Hurtado of Ecuador 
{Clark) Oval Office 

Working Lunch with President Hurtado (Clark/Brandon) 
Residence 

Cabinet Time {Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Courtesy call by Mr. and Mrs. Ralph Carr {Mason) 
Oval Off ice 

\ 

\ 
Meeting with approximately 100 key GOP Congressional 
Candidates {Rollins) Family Theater 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver} Residence 



Wednesday, June 23 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

11:00 am 
(60 min) 

12:00 m 
( 60 min) 

4:30 pm N 
(30 min) 

6:00 pm N 
(30 min) 

T 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

Personal Staff Time Oval Office 

NSC Tirne lCla,rkl ca.bi,net Room 

Issues Briefing LQnch (Darman/Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Join Reception #1 for Ground Floor Committee 

Join Reception #2 for Ground Floor Committee 



Thursday, June 24 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
( 15 min) 

9:45 am 
( 15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

11:30 am 
(20 min) 

12:00 m 
(60 min) 

2:00 pm 
( 60 min) 

3:30 pm 
( 20 min) 

4:00 pm 
( 15 min) 

5:00 pm 
(_30 min) 

6: 30 pm 

T 

T 

T 

N 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Dropby Brief.,ing f!'or Lea_der$: of $·outhern $ta,te 
Legislatures (Williamson1 Ca,b,inet Roo~ 

Lunch with the Vice President Oval Off ice 

Cabinet Time (Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Presentation of Diplomatic Credentials (Clark) 
Oval Office 

Personnel Time (James) Oval Office 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

California GOP Delegation Reception (Brandon) 



Friday, June 25 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9: 45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

12: 00 m 
(60 min) 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefirig (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Lunch and Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

2: 00 pm T NSC Time (.Clarkl Cabinet Room 
(_60 min) 

Afternoon TN To Camp David 



5/28/82 

Saturday, June 26 

TN Camp David 

Sunday, June 27 

TN Camp David 

Evening TN Return to White House 



Monday, June 28 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

12:00 m 
( 60 min) 

2:00 pm 
(.60 min) 

5:00 pm 
(30 min) 

T 

5:30 pm TN 
(30 min) 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark; Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time Oval Office 

Issues Briefing Lunch (Darman/Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Cabinet Time (.Fuller) Cabinet Room 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

Eureka College Reception (von Damm/Brandon) 



Tuesday, June 29 

9:00 am 
(30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
( 15 min) 

10:00 am 
(60 min) 

12:00 m 
(60 min) 

1:30 pm T 
(10 min) 

2:00 pm T 
(_60 min) 

5:00 pm 
(30 miri) 

5:30 pm 
(30 min) 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver} Oval Office 

National Security Briefing {_Clark} Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Personal Staff Time oval Off ice 

Lunch and Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Meeting with A.rchbi$hop Roa.ch~ et a.1 CPoleL 
Oval Office · 

NSC Time (Clark) Cabinet Room 

Haircut 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) 



Wednesday, June 30 

9:00 am 
( 30 min) 

9:30 am 
(15 min) 

9:45 am 
(15 min) 

10:00 am 
( 60 min) 

11:50 am 
(5 min) 

12:00 m 
( 60 min) 

T 

5/28/82 

Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver) Oval Office 

National Security Briefing (Clark) Oval Office 

Senior Staff Time Oval Office 

Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 

Photo with Sekou Toure, President of Guinea. 
(Clark) OVal Off ice 

Lunch and Personal Staff Time Oval Off ice 




